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Assesment Year 2023-2024

TDS Statement for the month of June-2022

PAN.No Particulars
AACFH3118C Hinesh R Doshi & Co.LLP
AAGFD6406K Darapaneni & Co
AATPM6413C Ajay Mehta f al
|AASFK7372D Kgm & Co _ [Fees for Professional
Total194C

.




Particulars

Opening Balance
April

May

June

Grand fotal

3000000
2000000 -
1000000 -

0

(-)1000000 -

(-)2000000

(-)3000000-




